TSK 50-1/4G
CODE
ERGOTIG 18
 peak
V
 Ø mm
X
Argon

RU
DUAL
BW0306
BX0626
Gas Lens XL (Jumbo)
TQ0003
(54N01)
EA0130
50
TQ0027
(54N63)
52
Gas Lens
Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
0,5 .020 TE0005-05 45V29
1,0 .040 TE0005-10 45V24
1,6 1/16 TE0005-16 45V25
2,4 3/32 TE0005-24 45V26
3,2 1/8 TE0005-32 45V27
Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
1,6 1/16 TE0009-16 45V16
2,4 3/32 TE0009-24 45V64
3,2 1/8 TE0009-32 -
4,0 5/32 TE0009-40 45V63
50
TQ0002
Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
0,5 .020 TD0001-05 10N20
1,0 .040 TD0001-10 10N22
1,6 1/16 TD0001-16 10N23
2,0 5/64 TD0001-20 -
2,4 3/32 TD0001-24 10N24
3,2 1/8 TD0001-32 10N25
4,0 5/32 TD0001-40 54N20
4,8 3/16 TD0001-48 30028
Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
0,5 .020 TE0001-05 10N29
1,0 .040 TE0001-10 10N30
1,6 1/16 TE0001-16 10N31
2,0 5/64 TE0001-20 -
2,4 3/32 TE0001-24 10N32
3,2 1/8 TE0001-32 10N28
4,0 5/32 TE0001-40 406488
4,8 3/16 TE0001-48 30126
Standard
Ø ...
Gr Gr Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
4 6,4 1/4 TC0002 10N50

Gr
Gr Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
4 6,4 1/4 TC0031 54N18
5 8 5/16 TC0032 54N17
6 9,8 3/8 TC0033 54N16
7 11,2 7/16 TC0034 54N15
8 12,7 1/2 TC0035 54N14
Gr Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
12 19 TC0036 -
short 17,2 TC0037 54N19
Ø ...
Gr
Ø ...
Gr
Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
1,0 .020 TD0022-10 -
1,6 .040 TD0022-16 -
2,4 1/16 TD0022-24 -
3,2 5/64 TD0022-32 -
4,0 3/32 TD0022-40 -
Ø mm Ø in CODE REF
0,5 .020 TD0001-05 10N20
1,0 .040 TD0001-10 10N22
1,6 1/16 TD0001-16 10N23

7 11 TC0088 54N15L
Gr
76
Ø ...
Spare parts kit
not included
Nozzle
TIG 9/20
kit stubby
29
Collet
TD0002....
Collet Body
TE0002-00
CODE Ø mm Ø in CODE
TD0095-16 1,6 1/16 TE0095-16
TD0095-20 2,0 5/64 TE0095-20
TD0095-24 2,4 3/32 TE0095-24
TD0095-32 3,2 1/8 TE0095-32
Ø mm Ø in CODE
1,6 1/16 TT0103
2,4 3/32 TT0104
3,2 1/8 TT0105
Ø mm Ø in CODE
1,0 .040 TD0002-10
(10N225)
1,6 1/16 TD0002-16
(10N235)
2,0 5/64 TD0002-20
2,4 3/32 TD0002-24
(10N245)
3,2 1/8 TD0002-32
(10N255)
Insulator
TQ0095
Nozzle